
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK 
NOTIFICATION – VIII 

                It is hereby notified for information to all concerned that due to clash in Date Sheet the 
following papers of B.A. / B.Sc. (3rd Year) & B.Com. (1st Year) (Pass & Vocational) (Mercy 
Chance) have been rescheduled as under: - 

B.Com. (1st Year)  
Nomenclature of Paper Paper 

Code 

Previous 

Date 

Revised 

Date 

Computer Fundamental & Introduction to IBMPG        
 

6047 

 

03.07.2014 

 

08.07.2014 

                                                   B.A. / B.Sc. (3rd Year)  
Nomenclature of Paper Paper 

Code 

Previous 

Date 

Revised 

Date 

Psychology Opt-I Psychopathology 

                    Opt-II Applied Psychology 

 

 

9025 

9026 

 

19.06.2014 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

22.06.2014 

 

 Emerging for Effective Tourism Development 

 

 

 

9044 

 

 

19.06.2014 

 

 

08.07.2014 

 

 Defence Studies Opt-I (National Defence & Space Security 

                            Opt-II (International Relations) 

9023 

9024 

 

21.06.2014 

 

 

10.07.2014 

 

 
Note: - Time and centre of Examination will remain the same. 

 

                         CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

 

Endst. No. Conduct/2014/ 11134-40                                                                                               Dated: 12-06.2014                                       

 Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action: 

1. All Nodal Centers. 
2. Assistant Registrar Secrecy/ R-I/R-II, M.D. University, Rohtak. 
3. C.P.A. to C.O.E, M.D. University, Rohtak. 
4. A.G.M., NYSA Communications Pvt. Ltd., DDE Building, M.D. University, Rohtak. 
5. Director, P.R.O. M.D.U., Rohtak, with the request to send the above mentioned news in the  
    local as well as national news papers and flash this notification on University Website.  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

     
        
 

                                     A.R. (Conduct) 
           for Controller of Examinations 

  



 


