MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

NOTIFICATION – VIII

It is hereby notified for information to all concerned that due to clash in Date Sheet the following papers of B.A. / B.Sc. (3rd Year) & B.Com. (1st Year) (Pass & Vocational) (Mercy Chance) have been rescheduled as under: -

B.Com. (1st Year)

Nomenclature of Paper	Paper	Previous	Revised
	Code	Date	Date
Computer Fundamental & Introduction to IBMPG	6047	03.07.2014	08.07.2014

B.A. / B.Sc. (3rd Year)

Nomenclature of Paper	Paper Code	Previous Date	Revised Date
Psychology Opt-I Psychopathology Opt-II Applied Psychology	9025 9026	19.06.2014	22.06.2014
Emerging for Effective Tourism Development	9044	19.06.2014	08.07.2014
Defence Studies Opt-I (National Defence & Space Security Opt-II (International Relations)	9023 9024	21.06.2014	10.07.2014

Note: - Time and centre of Examination will remain the same.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: 12-06.2014

Endst. No. Conduct/2014/ 11134-40

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

- 1. All Nodal Centers.
- 2. Assistant Registrar Secrecy/ R-I/R-II, M.D. University, Rohtak.
- 3. C.P.A. to C.O.E, M.D. University, Rohtak.
- 4. A.G.M., NYSA Communications Pvt. Ltd., DDE Building, M.D. University, Rohtak.
- 5. Director, P.R.O. M.D.U., Rohtak, with the request to send the above mentioned news in the local as well as national news papers and flash this notification on University Website.

A.R. (Conduct) for Controller of Examinations